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SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 19

REPEALS

PART I

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE

Chapter

Short title

Extent of repeal

1979 c.

1979 c.

1979 c.

1981 c.

1982 c.

1986 c.

1988 c.
1989 c.

2.

4.

S.

63.

39.

41.

39.
26.

The Customs and Excise
Management Act 1979.

The Alcoholic Liquor Duties
Act 1979.

The Hydrocarbon Oil Duties
Act 1979.

The Betting and Gaming
Duties Act 1981.

The Finance Act 1982.

The Finance Act 1986.

The Finance Act 1988.
The Finance Act 1989.

In section 37A(1)(b), the
word “may”.

Section 12(6) to (9).

In section 6, in
subsection (1), “, (2A)” and
subsection (2A).

In section 7, in subsection (1)
the words “in the case of pool
competitions bets to 33%; per
cent. and in any other case”
and subsection (2).

Section 8(1)(a).
Section 9(1) and (2).
In Schedule 6, paragraph 2.

In Schedule 5, paragraph 3(4)
and (5).

Section 6(3).
Section 1(1) and (3).

The repeals in the Hydrocarbon Oil Duties Act 1979 and the Finance Act 1989 have effect in accordance with section 3(6) of

this Act.
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