Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 19

REPEALS

PART I CUSTOMS AND EXCISE

Chapter	Short title	Extent of repeal
1979 c. 2.	The Customs and Excise Management Act 1979.	In section 37A(1)(b), the word "may".
1979 c. 4.	The Alcoholic Liquor Duties Act 1979.	Section 12(6) to (9).
1979 c. 5.	The Hydrocarbon Oil Duties Act 1979.	In section 6, in subsection (1), ", (2A)" and subsection (2A).
1981 c. 63.	The Betting and Gaming Duties Act 1981.	In section 7, in subsection (1) the words "in the case of pool competitions bets to 33½ per cent. and in any other case" and subsection (2).
1982 c. 39.	The Finance Act 1982.	Section 8(1)(a).
		Section 9(1) and (2).
		In Schedule 6, paragraph 2.
1986 c. 41.	The Finance Act 1986.	In Schedule 5, paragraph 3(4) and (5).
1988 c. 39.	The Finance Act 1988.	Section 6(3).
1989 c. 26.	The Finance Act 1989.	Section 1(1) and (3).

The repeals in the Hydrocarbon Oil Duties Act 1979 and the Finance Act 1989 have effect in accordance with section 3(6) of this Act.